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Winning Number 3615
J Horkley, Doncaster, Wins £500
Next weeks’ Top Prize £500

Two £50 Winners

9345
1613

Martin Bielby
Stephen Fretwell

Five £25 Winners

1367
9641
1617
2037
2021

Carl Hall
Simon Bell
Sarah Palma
David Beddoes
David Saville

Sponsored Prize Winners

8036
0899
1884
2082
2028
9569
1776
2396
0674
9652
7170
1291
1278
0785
1004
0199
8117
1444
2076
0751
1601
2209
0006

All winners will be notified automatically and we will confirm the

J Coyle

M S Jones
T Daines

R Minto

D Wain

S Kaszewski
M Rowe

M Bowkett
G P Griggs
J Parkin

C Wheatley
S Evans

J Forbes

J Kelly

| Lord

G Law

T Daines

B Sill

D Churchill
M Hayward
S Marsh

D Gibson
O Adam

Scawsby
Wheatley

Doncaster
Stainforth
Doncaster
Stainforth
Doncaster

£10 Elite Pro Sports Voucher
£5 Elite Pro Sports Voucher
£10 Club Doncaster Voucher
Free Draw Entry
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distribution of their prize.

Upcoming Events

Doncaster RLFC v London Skolars
Eve’s Trust Legends Game
Doncaster Rovers v Liverpool
Harry’s Heros v Walkings Brilliant
Doncaster RLFC v Rochdale Hornets

21/05/2023, 3.00pm KO

27/05/2023, 2.00pm KO
04/06/2023, 2.30pm KO
11/06/2023, 3.00pm KO
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	9345 Martin Bielby  Scawsby
	1613 Stephen Fretwell Wheatley

