

Club Doncaster Lottery

Week 24 Winning Number 3615 J Horkley, Doncaster, Wins £500

Next weeks' Top Prize £500







WWW.PATREON.COM/ DONCASTERROVERS

Two £50 Winners

9345	Martin Bielby	Scawsby
1613	Stephen Fretwell	Wheatley

Five £25 Winners

1367	Carl Hall	Doncaster
9641	Simon Bell	Stainforth
1617	Sarah Palma	Doncaster
2037	David Beddoes	Stainforth
2021	David Saville	Doncaster

	Sponsored Prize Winners			
	8036	J Coyle	£10 Elite Pro Sports Vouche	
	0899	M S Jones	£5 Elite Pro Sports Voucher	
	1884	T Daines	£10 Club Doncaster Vouche	
	2082	R Minto	Free Draw Entry	
	2028	D Wain	Free Draw Entry	
	9569	S Kaszewski	Free Draw Entry	
	1776	M Rowe	Free Draw Entry	
	2396	M Bowkett	Free Draw Entry	
	0674	G P Griggs	Free Draw Entry	
	9652		Free Draw Entry	
	7170		Free Draw Entry	
	1291	S Evans	Free Draw Entry	
	1278	J Forbes	Free Draw Entry	
	0785	J Kelly	Free Draw Entry	
	1004	I Lord	Free Draw Entry	
	0199	G Law	Free Draw Entry	
	8117	T Daines	Free Draw Entry	
	1444	B Sill	Free Draw Entry	
	2076	D Churchill	Free Draw Entry	
	0751	M Hayward	Free Draw Entry	
	1601	S Marsh	Free Draw Entry	
	2209	D Gibson	Free Draw Entry	
	0006	O Adam	Free Draw Entry	



THE OFFICIAL

DONCASTER

ROVERS

FOOTBALL

All winners will be notified automatically and we will confirm the distribution of their prize.

Upcoming Events

Doncaster RLFC v London Skolars

Eve's Trust Legends Game

Doncaster Rovers v Liverpool

Harry's Heros v Walkings Brilliant

Doncaster RLFC v Rochdale Hornets

21/05/2023, 3.00pm KO

04/06/2023, 2.30pm KO